
Westcon
Collaboration

Team Juniper
Juniper.DACH@westcon.com

Mohamed Adli
Sales Director NW DACH
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 213 
Mobil: +49 171 158 3423
E-Mail: mohamed.adli@westcon.com

Stefan Bontenackels
Business Development Manager (DE)
Tel.: +49 5251 1456 101
Mobil: +49 151 4076 9756
E-Mail: stefan.bontenackels@westcon.com

Benjamin Augustin
Business Development Manager (DE)
Tel.: +49 5251 1456 289
Mobil: +49 151 1081 5553
E-Mail: benjamin.augustin@westcon.com

Melissa Dimitrova
Inside Sales
Tel.: +49 5251 1456 112
E-Mail: melissa.dimitrova@westcon.com

Marco Kuschel
Inside Sales Apprentice
Tel.: +49 5251 1456 330 
Mobil: +49 163 3529 002
E-Mail: marco.kuschel@westcon.com

Karsten Kreilos
PreSales Consultant
Tel.: +49 5251 1456 327
Mobil: +49 151 188 700 51
E-Mail: karsten.kreilos@westcon.com

Toni Brockmann
Internal Vendor Specialist
Tel.: +49 5251 1456 199
Mobil: +49 160 3692 992
E-Mail: toni.brockmann@westcon.com

Bilal Noubah
Renewals Manager
Tel.: +49 5251 1456 184
E-Mail: renewals.de@westcongroup.com

Michael Hünten
Sen. PreSales Consultant
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 247 
Mobil: +49 171 838 7937
E-Mail: michael.huenten@westcon.com

Guido Nickenig
Senior Director PreSales & Marketing
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 271 
Mobil: +49 171 7666 155
E-Mail: guido.nickenig@westcon.com

Denise Eickhoff
Field Marketing Manager
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 246
Mobil: +49 163 352 9003
E-Mail: denise.eickhoff@westcon.com

Amine Adli
Business Development Manager (DE)
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 215
Mobil: +49 163 352 9007
E-Mail: amine.adli@westcon.com

Marcel Hartmann
Inside Sales Specialist
Tel.: +49 5251 1456 154
E-Mail: toni.brockmann@westcon.com

Antonio Ridao Alonso
Sen. Account Manager
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 243
Mobil: +49 171 1583802
E-Mail: antonio.ridao@westcon.com
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